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NC New Schools/Breakthrough Learning
Agenda Template

Oct. 7, 2015
10:00 a.m.— 12:00 p.m.
Agenda

Outcomes:

e Learn about the alternative licensure needs in northeast NC;
o Discuss potential points of intersections regarding alterantive licensure between the
Northeast Collaborative, ECU and NC New Schools/Breakthrough Learning; and
e ldentify potential alternative licensure cohort model(s).

Welcome and Introductions

The Need in the Northeast
- Current lateral entry teachers
- Unfilled positions

Crosswalk between ECU and NC STEP
- Common ground vs components
that differ

Potential Alternative Licensing Model
- Whatisideal?
- What might a model(s) look like?
- To what extent might we
collaborate?

Funding Sources

Next Steps
Adjourn

NC NEW SCHOOLS | BREAKTHROUGH LEARNING

Stacy Costello
NC New Schools/Breakthrough
Learning

Linda Patriarca
ECU

Ralph Evans
Northeast Collaborative

Ann Bullock
ECU

All

Patriarca

Kat Ngaruiya
NC New Schools/Breakthrough
Learning

Patriarca

Costello

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45a.m.
12:00 p.m.



